
/fish-center


Thursday, February 27 Last Day of Classes, Session One 

Sunday, March 2 First Day of Classes, Session Two  

Wednesday, April 2 Last Day of Classes, Session Two 

Monday, April 7 - 
Friday, September 5 

Online registration for Fall 2025 

Thursday, April 10 -  
Monday, April 21 

Passover Recess: No Classes  

Tuesday, April 22 First Day of Classes, Session Three 

Thursday, April 24 Yom HaShoah 

Wednesday, May 21 Last Day of Classes, Session Three 

 
*All dates are subject to change 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Updated: April 1, 2024, BHM 


